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www.cablexpert.com CC-OPT-3M
Toslink optical cable, 3 m

Features

Toslink optical cable-
Perfect link between a DVD/Blu-ray player and your audio
equipment

-

Specifications

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.031
10.6
130x120x17 mm
295x400x265 mm
CN
8716309067607
8544700090
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